
Sr. no Year Name of the Program Semister

Number of final year 

students appeared in 

the examination

Number of final year 

students who passed 

the examination

Links of Relevant 

document

1 L.L.B. Sem VI 111 97

B.A.L.L.B. Sem X 62 47

2 L.L.B. Sem VI 118 115

B.A.L.L.B. Sem X 102 99

3 L.L.B. Sem VI 107 100

B.A.L.L.B. Sem X 57 50

4 L.L.B. Sem VI 135 134

B.A.L.L.B. Sem X 57 50

5 L.L.B. Sem VI 160 127

B.A.L.L.B. Sem X 28 17

937 836  

 

Total

2021-22

2.6.2: Pass percentage of Students during last five years  (30)

2.6.2.1: Total number of final year students who passed the examination year wise during last five years

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2022-23



 


